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LABOUR-SAVING TYRE DISMOUNTING TOOL

Labour-saving dismounting tool is a newly designed wheel wrench for truck tires or car tires by 
using less labor to reach a sufficient output torque.

A13001

Material Total length, 
mm

Trans-speed 
ratio

Maximum safe 
output, N/M

40Cr 330 1:68 680

A13002

Material Total length, 
mm

Trans-speed 
ratio

Maximum safe 
output, N/M

40Cr 360 1:68 680
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HYDRAULIC JACKS

Roadwin Capacity,
tons

Type Minimal 
height, mm

Lifting 
height, mm

Adjusting 
height, mm

Maximum 
height, mm

A18004

A18005

A18006

A18007

A18001

A18021

A18002

A18003

A18022

4

8

12

16

20 Low profile

Double ram

194

230

190

220

232

235

16

16

20

20

Double ram

Low profile

230

190

230

118

147

155

105

140

140/145

100

140

140/145

60

80

50

80

60

60

50

60

60

372

457

465

365

420

567

350

430

570

A18004 A18005 A18006

A18007 A18001 A18021

A18002 A18003 A18022
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TOOLS

HYDRAULIC FLOOR JACKS

Roadwin Capacity,
tons

Minimal 
height, mm

Lifting 
height, mm

Maximum 
height, mm

Box size, mm

A18201

A18202

2

3

135

135

200

360

335

495

455x145x20

670x375x20

A18201 A18202

A18301 A18302

JACK STANDS

Roadwin Capacity,
tons

Minimal 
height, mm

Lifting 
height, mm

Maximum 
height, mm

Box size, mm

6

12

395

487

210

261

605

748

275x245x425

275x245x425A18302

A18301

ENGINE STAND

A18321

Roadwin Capacity,
tons

Center 
height, mm

Box size, mm

A18321 0.57 850 790x275x210
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PIPE BENDERS

A18602

A18311 A18401

Roadwin

Capacity, tons

Minimal height, mm

Maximum height, mm

Box size, mm

A18311

0.5

1100

1900

1050x250x270

Roadwin

Capacity, tons

Working range, mm

Box size, mm

A18401

2

0-1960

1: 1460x700x80
2: 1250x270x160

TRANSMISSION JACK SHOP CRANE

1: 680x620x200
2: 340x300x160

Roadwin

Lifting weight, tons

Box size, mm

A18602

16

SPRING COMPRESSOR

Roadwin Min. working 
distance, mm

Max. working 
distance, mm

Working 
journey, mm

Weight, 
kg

Box size, mm

A18801 100 200 100 23.0 600x190x250

A18601
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SHOP PRESSES

A18501

Roadwin

Capacity, tons

Working range, mm

Width, mm

Box size, mm

A18501

10

0-330

380

760x530x160

A18504

Roadwin

Capacity, tons

Working range, mm

Box size, mm

A18504

30

0-810

1: 1690x160x1450
2: 980x300x190
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29.6TOOLS

LOCKS

A29001

   A steel door lock for refrigerated trailer or semi-trailer.

A29002

   An anti-theft steel lock for a fuel tank, diameter 60mm.

A29003

   An anti-theft steel lock for a fuel tank, diameter 80mm.
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CABIN CLEANING AIR COILS

Roadwin Description Material Hose length, 
m

A18100

A18101

A18102

A18103

Air duster gun with 
coiled hose

Coiled hose with fittings

Polyurethane 5

8

10

15

Coiled hose with fittings

Coiled hose with fittings

Polyurethane

Polyurethane

Polyurethane


